
410 WAYFARER LANE, APPLETON, WI, 54913-6358
https://www.adashunjones.com

410 WAYFARER
Lane, Appleton, WI,
54913-6358

$539,900

Welcome to 410 E Wayfarer Drive in the desirable Maple Hills subdivision! This spacious
4-bedroom, 2.5-bath two-story home offers modern living with a finished lower level
featuring a theater room, game area, exercise space, and half bath. Walkable to
Highview Park, it’s perfect for outdoor lovers. Enjoy comfortable living in a prime
Appleton location!

Shannon
Cypress Homes, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3696 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Sidewalk

Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Utility Room,Walk-in
Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2856

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 840 Tax Amount: 7112

Inclusions: Fridge, D/W, electric range, OTR micro,
washer, dryer, LL mini fridge, fridge in storage rm, theatre
projector, screen & receiver.Dining&LR win cov

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 21x11 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 10x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 14x10 Upper

Family Room 12x18 Main

Formal Dining Room 14x9 Main

Kitchen 13x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x19 Main

Dining Room 13x10 Main

Other Room 10x12 Main

Other Room 2 10x31 Lower

Other Room 3 20x12 Lower

Other Room 4 16x17 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, Whole
House Fan

Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Shannon M Meyer Agent Email: shannon@callcypresshomes.com


